
Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT7216

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.65

1.29

1.94 

2.58

3.22

Φ (m)

36°

E0°     (lx)

2619

654.6

290.9

163.7

104.7

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT7216C

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.72

1.43

2.15

2.86

3.58

Φ (m)

39°

E0°     (lx)

7995

1999

888.4

499.7

319.8

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT7216A

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.83

1.66

2.49

3.32

4.15

Φ (m)

45°

E0°     (lx)

2952

737.9

328.0

184.5

118.1

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT7216D

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.77

1.54

2.31

3.09

3.86

Φ (m)

42°

E0°     (lx)

8255

2064

917.3

516.0

330.2

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT7216B

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.70

1.41

2.11

2.81

3.52

Φ (m)

39°

E0°     (lx)

6149

1537

683.2

384.3

246.0

Mode

KT7216

KT7216A

KT7216B

KT7216C

KT7216D

Lumen

1356

1725

3125

5000

5760

BA.

36°

45°

39°

39°

42°

CCT

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

Power

12W

15W

25W

40W

45W

Light Source

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

Bridgelux

Driver

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

AGT

CRI

90

90

90

90

90

Rotatable and Retractable Rotatable and Retractable

Rotatable and Retractable Rotatable and Retractable

Rotatable and Retractable

Luminaire specifications Die-casting Aluminum

A36A35

Remark:●Technical information may change, please refer to the datasheet.
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KT7216 KT7216A KT7216B

KT7216C KT7216D

CasambiDALIPhase-Cut0-10VOn-off 0 10

OFF

ON

Control Type

Recessed DownlightIvory Series -

IP

20

20

20

20

20

2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K

Colour temperature range

KT7216/KT7216A/KT7216B/KT7216C/KT7216D    
Beam angle

CRI90 CRI80

Colour Rendering Index

Black
RAL9005

Grey
RAL9006 

White
RAL9016

Frame finishing colour
Core Colours Creative Colours

24° 36°15°

Peacock
Blue 

Matt
Silver

Rose
Golden

Champagne
Golden

DAG
Golden

 

Copper

KT7216

90

70

KT7216A
101

80

KT7216B

140

115

KT7216C
160

135

KT7216D
188

158

60°


